NOTE: PRODUCTS CAN BE MANUFACTURED AT ALTERNATE WIDTHS UPON REQUEST 1
CHOPPED MAT:  EMULSION & POWDER BONDED PRODUCT RANGE
STYLE WEIGHT WEIGHT BINDER THICKNESS WIDTH ROLL  ROLL
  (g/m2) (oz/yd2) TYPE (mm) (mm) LENGTH WEIGHT
CSME225 225 6.64 EMULSION 0.4 1040 133mt 30kg
CSME300 300 8.85 EMULSION 0.5 1040 120mt 36kg
CSME450 450 13.27 EMULSION 0.5 1040 80mt 36kg
CSME600 600 17.69 EMULSION 1.0 1040 60mt 36kg
CSME900 900 26.54 EMULSION 2.0 1040 40mt 36kg
STYLE WEIGHT WEIGHT BINDER THICKNESS WIDTH ROLL  ROLL
  (g/m2) (oz/yd2) TYPE (mm) (mm) LENGTH WEIGHT
CSMP225 225 6.64 POWDER 0.4 1040 124mt 28kg
CSMP300 300 8.85 POWDER 0.5 1040 125mt 37.5kg
CSMP450 450 13.27 POWDER 0.5 1040 83mt 37.5kg
CSMP600 600 17.69 POWDER 1.0 1040 63mt 37.5kg
CSMP900 900 26.54 POWDER 2.0 1040 42mt 37.5kg